Kane County (Utah). County Commission

Series 24227

Accession #:

Series 24234

Accession #:

Series 83799

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Ordinances
157394 Dates:

File Ranges:
Correspondence
157520 Dates:

File Ranges:
Minutes
3446 Dates:

File Ranges:
157317 Dates:

File Ranges:
157395 Dates:

File Ranges:
157396 Dates:

File Ranges:
157440 Dates:

File Ranges:
157518 Dates:

File Ranges:
157519 Dates:

File Ranges:

Nov 09 1896 - Aug
Dec 18 1911 - Dec
Mar 05 1883 - Feb
Book B -

Feb 1856 -  Apr

Book A - Book B (trans)

Jun 02 1902 - Jan
Old Book C -

Feb 10 1913 - Dec
Books A-B - Books 2 - 3

Jan 12 1976 - Mar
Book 4 - Book 9
Apr 02 1990 - Dec

Book 9, cont. - Book 12

Jan 13 1997 -  Jul
Book 13 - Book 14

17

31

17

31

23

26

23

22

1982

1920

1902

1870

1913

1975

1990

1996

2002



