Kane County (Utah). County Commission

Series	24227	Ordinances
--------	-------	------------

00.100		0.0			
	Accession #:	157394	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 09 1896 - Aug	17 1982
Series	24234	Corresponder	nce		
	Accession #:	157520	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 18 1911 - Dec -	31 1920
Series	83799	Minutes			
	Accession #:	3446	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 05 1883 - Feb Book B -	17 1902
	Accession #:	157317	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 1856 - Apr Book A - Book B (trans)	1870
	Accession #:	157395	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 02 1902 - Jan Old Book C -	31 1913
	Accession #:	157396	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 10 1913 - Dec Books A - B - Books 2 - 3	23 1975
	Accession #:	157440	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 12 1976 - Mar Book 4 - Book 9	26 1990
	Accession #:	157518	Dates: File Ranges:	Apr 02 1990 - Dec Book 9, cont Book 12	23 1996
	Accession #:	157519	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 13 1997 - Jul Book 13 - Book 14	22 2002